15:00

15:10

15:20

15:35

15:50

16:05

16:20

16:30

WORKSHOP ON CAREC 2020
30 May 2012, Baku, Azerbaijan

AGENDA

Opening Speech

Samir Veliyev

CAREC National Focal Point of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Head of Administration of
the Ministry of Economic Development

Welcome Remarks

Olly Norojono
ADB Resident Representative in Azerbaijan

Report in Transport Sector

Arif Abdulazizov
Head of Tariff, Tax and Property Issues Division, Ministry of Transport

Report in Trade Policy Sector

Rovshan Mahmudov
Head of Foreign Trade Policy Division, Ministry of Economic Development

Report in Energy Sector

Asaf Rzayev
Deputy Head of Energy Department, Ministry of Industry and Energy

Report in Trade Facilitation Sector

Vugar Hamidli
Chief Inspector of International Relations Department, State Customs Committee

Closing Remarks

Olly Norojono
ADB Resident Representative in Azerbaijan

Remarks and Closing Speech
Samir Veliyev

CAREC National Focal Point of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Head of Administration of
the Ministry of Economic Development



