## **WORKSHOP ON CAREC 2020**

30 May 2012, Baku, Azerbaijan

## **AGENDA**

15:00	Opening Speech
	Samir Veliyev CAREC National Focal Point of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Head of Administration of the Ministry of Economic Development
15:10	Welcome Remarks
	Olly Norojono ADB Resident Representative in Azerbaijan
15:20	Report in Transport Sector
	Arif Abdulazizov Head of Tariff, Tax and Property Issues Division, Ministry of Transport
15:35	Report in Trade Policy Sector
	Rovshan Mahmudov Head of Foreign Trade Policy Division, Ministry of Economic Development
15:50	Report in Energy Sector
	Asaf Rzayev Deputy Head of Energy Department, Ministry of Industry and Energy
16:05	Report in Trade Facilitation Sector
	Vugar Hamidli Chief Inspector of International Relations Department, State Customs Committee
16:20	Closing Remarks
	Olly Norojono ADB Resident Representative in Azerbaijan

## Remarks and Closing Speech

Samir Veliyev

16:30

CAREC National Focal Point of the Republic of Azerbaijan, Head of Administration of the Ministry of Economic Development